Releases - May 23, 2019

Released From

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

212403
163282
238380
227622
208444
228829
302818
205186
199759
300177
306139
179331
304639
261863
212901
297900
223428
146990

Patton
Allen
Freeman
Ray
Sandefur
Bowland
McCoy
Rothwell
Hyatt
Bray
Foley
Fields
Brown
James
Brown
Schwenker
Keeney
Mcclister

Thomas
Michael
Brandy
Brock
James
Patrick
Daniel
Elizabeth
Joshua
Nicholas
Angel
Jason
Steven
Kamario
Oney
Charles
Whitney
Jason

Dewayne

w
Ray
A

A

W
Aaron

David
Ray
Jaqueal
Wayne
R

R

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Campbell County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Calloway County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
McCracken County Jail
Bullitt County Jail

Oldham County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Russell County Jail

Harlan County Jail

Barren County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Boyd County Jail

Bell County Forestry Camp
Breckinridge County Jail
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Kentucky State Penitentiary

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)



