DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
212403 Patton	Thomas		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
163282 Allen	Michael	Dewayne	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
238380 Freeman	Brandy		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)
227622 Ray	Brock	W	Shock Probation Began - In State	Calloway County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
208444 Sandefur	James	Ray	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
228829 Bowland	Patrick	А	Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
302818 McCoy	Daniel	А	Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Bullitt County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
205186 Rothwell	Elizabeth		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Oldham County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
199759 Hyatt	Joshua	W	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
300177 Bray	Nicholas	Aaron	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Russell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
306139 Foley	Angel		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Harlan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
179331 Fields	Jason	David	Shock Probation Began - In State	Barren County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
304639 Brown	Steven	Ray	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
261863 James	Kamario	Jaqueal	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Boyd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
212901 Brown	Oney	Wayne	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class C (5 - 10 years)
297900 Schwenker	Charles	R	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
223428 Keeney	Whitney	R	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)
146990 Mcclister	Jason		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class B (10 - 20 years)